CAPITAL @06

COLLEGE SERVICES College Kits Direct

To order, scan the QR code or visit www.capitalhairandbeauty.co.uk/student-ordering
Create a new account

When prompted, enter your College/Student club code shown below

Find your correct kit and follow the checkout instructions

Order Here

Kit Name Right Handed L3 Hair Top Up 2025  [ReStb RSl HOME DELIVERY INCLUDED

Qty
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

College Code/Student Club Code C36759

College Name Vision West Nottingham College Kit Price £208.19

Description

Headfix Carbon 42 Military Comb

Headfix Water Spray

Headfix Tint Apron With Pockets

Headfix Section Clips Silver (Pk6)

Double Prong Clips Box

Headgear 40-45cm (16-18") Training Head 100% Human Hair
Headfix Hair Up Kit Brown

Balayage Board Ex-Long

Scissor And Thinner Set Headfix Titanium Ice
Headfix Training Head 4 Colours

Bag Holdall Standard

Butterfly Clips

Wet Brush Pro Purple

Headfix Straight Razor

College Kits Direct, Unit 24 Ashville Way, Whetstone, LE8 6NU For full T&Cs please visit www.collegekitsdirect.com/terms-conditions/

Email: info@collegekitsdirect.com Tel: 0116 2847022
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